

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
Civil Appeal No(s).955/2017

DILAVARSINH KHODUBHA (SINCE DECEASED) REPRESENTED TH.
BALBHADRASINH NIRUBHA JADEJA **Appellant(s)**

VERSUS

THE STATE OF GUJARAT AND ORS. & ORS. **Respondent(s)**

IA No.143786/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
 IA No.187852/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
 IA No.123868/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No.143784/2022	-	PERMISSION	TO	FILE	ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES					
IA No.187845/2019	-	PERMISSION	TO	FILE	ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES					
IA No.123867/2018	-	PERMISSION	TO	FILE	ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES					

Date : 19-07-2023 This matter was called on for hearing today.
 CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.A.Sundram, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Rajiv Kumar, AOR
 Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.
 Mr. Aushotosh Gade, Adv.
 Mr. Kisalaya Shukla, Adv.
 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
 Mr. Krishna M Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Anil C Nishani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, A.S.G.
 Ms. Deepanwita Priyanka, AOR
 Ms. Shagun Thakur, Adv.
 Ms. Sthavi Asthana, Adv.

Ms. Aastha Mehta, Adv.
 Ms. Vishakha, Adv.
 Ms. Prerana, Adv.
 Mr. Aman Mehta, Adv.
 Mr. Atul Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26.07.2023.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

